
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Greensome 4plm TOT

1° PANDOLFI VALERIO SERAFINO GIACOMO 15 19 34 1° LORDO
2° BALESTRA ANDREA BALESTRA ALBERTO 12 17 29
3° TACCONI ROSSANO LOMBARDI MICHAEL 14 13 27
4° SODA GIUSEPPE DOMENICONI ANDREA 12 14 26

ESU VALENTINA BENAZZO MARTINA 12 14 26
CANE TOMMASO SABBI ALDO 14 12 26
TRINCA GIORGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO 14 12 26

8° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO PROIETTI FRANCESCA 9 16 25
MALTESE DAVIDE ROSIELLO MICHELE 10 15 25
BIANCONI SERGIO CERACCHI STEFANO 11 14 25
RUCCI TOMMASO MORGANTI MICHELE 11 14 25
DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO 13 12 25

13° CASSIANI TOMMASO BARBARO JACOPO 8 15 23
14° VICARI MARCO BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA 9 11 20

ASSETTA ETTORE DURACCIO FRANCESCO 10 10 20
16° PETRUCCI ALBINO PANCIA DANILO 8 11 19

SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO 9 10 19
18° TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 8 10 18

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 9 9 18
SONCINI LUCA TROTTA CIRO 9 9 18
TANZA GIANDOMENICO LAMARO EMANUELE 11 7 18

22° MILENI DAVID MELLONE ELISA 10 7 17
DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 11 6 17

24° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE PALAMARA GUIDO 4 12 16
ROSSI RAZZINI ANDREA ROSSI RAZZINI TOMMASO 4 12 16
BARREL GIULIO PAOLILLO LUCIANO 5 11 16
BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO CARNESECCHI EUGENIO 6 10 16
D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA 6 10 16
CICCHETTA MAURO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 7 9 16

30° SPINELLI MARZIA COSTANTINI GIORGIO 4 11 15
CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 6 9 15
DE MATTEO MATTEO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 6 9 15
SITA EMILIO LO FIEGO VITO 8 7 15

34° MENDITTO ANTONIO BARBARO ROCCO 4 10 14
POMPEI VINCENZO ASATRIAN MARIIA 6 8 14
FRALLEONI FABIO CALDERINI CLAUDIO 9 5 14

37° LEUCCI MARCELLO ILARI MAURO 5 8 13
MORGANTINI FAUSTO RANUZZI ELIO 5 8 13

39° CABRAS MASSIMO BEARZOTTI LUCA 2 10 12
ADAMO VINCENZO RIBERSANI SIMONE 6 6 12
DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO CAMIA GIOVANNI B. 7 5 12

42° VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 4 7 11
43° BAROCCO ENRICO PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 3 7 10

PERNA MAURIZIO MACCHI VALTER 4 6 10
FERRARO FRANCESCO SICILIANI ERNESTO 4 6 10
VEROLI ROBERTO TENISCI ALDO 6 4 10

47° PAROLI MARIA PIA FUSILLO MATTEO 2 7 9
MEDAGLIA MARIO TOMASSI ITALO 4 5 9

49° MANCINI MASSIMO RICCIARDI MARCO 3 5 8
BORGHINI DAVIDE MAIOLATI ROBERTO 3 5 8
BRUNELLA ROBERTO COSTI ROBINIO 3 5 8
PICHEZZI MASSIMO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 3 5 8

53° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO CHIORRI FLAVIO 3 4 7
COZZOLINO ELIANA CORONA ANTONELLA 3 4 7
ISABELLI GIOVANNI CELLITTI LOREDANA 5 2 7

56° ANCONA MARCO MIZZONI FEDERICO 4 2 6
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Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Greensome 4plm TOT

1° TRINCA GIORGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO 24 21 45 1° NETTO

2° BALESTRA ANDREA BALESTRA ALBERTO 20 23 43 2° NETTO

3° GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 21 21 42 3° NETTO

5° D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA 20 21 41 1^ MISTA 21

MILENI DAVID MELLONE ELISA 21 20 41 20

MENDITTO ANTONIO BARBARO ROCCO 17 24 41

7° TACCONI ROSSANO LOMBARDI MICHAEL 22 18 40

8° CASSIANI TOMMASO BARBARO JACOPO 16 23 39

PANDOLFI VALERIO SERAFINO GIACOMO 18 21 39

DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO 20 19 39

11° TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 18 20 38

TANZA GIANDOMENICO LAMARO EMANUELE 23 15 38

13° BIANCONI SERGIO CERACCHI STEFANO 16 21 37

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE PALAMARA GUIDO 16 21 37

ESU VALENTINA BENAZZO MARTINA 18 19 37

VICARI MARCO BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA 18 19 37

FERRARO FRANCESCO SICILIANI ERNESTO 19 18 37

DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 22 15 37

19° BARREL GIULIO PAOLILLO LUCIANO 15 21 36

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO PROIETTI FRANCESCA 15 21 36

PETRUCCI ALBINO PANCIA DANILO 18 18 36

FRALLEONI FABIO CALDERINI CLAUDIO 21 15 36

23° RUCCI TOMMASO MORGANTI MICHELE 16 19 35

SITA EMILIO LO FIEGO VITO 18 17 35

LEUCCI MARCELLO ILARI MAURO 19 16 35

26° BAROCCO ENRICO PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 14 20 34

CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 15 19 34

SODA GIUSEPPE DOMENICONI ANDREA 16 18 34

VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 16 18 34

SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO 17 17 34

CANE TOMMASO SABBI ALDO 18 16 34

SONCINI LUCA TROTTA CIRO 18 16 34

33° SPINELLI MARZIA COSTANTINI GIORGIO 12 21 33

DE MATTEO MATTEO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 15 18 33

CICCHETTA MAURO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 16 17 33

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO CAMIA GIOVANNI B. 18 15 33

37° CABRAS MASSIMO BEARZOTTI LUCA 11 21 32

PAROLI MARIA PIA FUSILLO MATTEO 13 19 32

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO CARNESECCHI EUGENIO 14 18 32

POMPEI VINCENZO ASATRIAN MARIIA 14 18 32

MANCINI MASSIMO RICCIARDI MARCO 15 17 32

BORGHINI DAVIDE MAIOLATI ROBERTO 15 17 32

VEROLI ROBERTO TENISCI ALDO 16 16 32

44° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO CHIORRI FLAVIO 15 16 31

MEDAGLIA MARIO TOMASSI ITALO 15 16 31

PERNA MAURIZIO MACCHI VALTER 15 16 31

ASSETTA ETTORE DURACCIO FRANCESCO 16 15 31

48° MALTESE DAVIDE ROSIELLO MICHELE 12 18 30

PICHEZZI MASSIMO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 12 18 30

MORGANTINI FAUSTO RANUZZI ELIO 14 16 30

ADAMO VINCENZO RIBERSANI SIMONE 14 16 30

COZZOLINO ELIANA CORONA ANTONELLA 15 15 30

53° ISABELLI GIOVANNI CELLITTI LOREDANA 19 10 29

54° ROSSI RAZZINI ANDREA ROSSI RAZZINI TOMMASO 11 15 26

ANCONA MARCO MIZZONI FEDERICO 12 14 26

56° BRUNELLA ROBERTO COSTI ROBINIO 8 12 20
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